Fire Progression Map
September 3, 2017

Whitewater Fire
OR-WIF-170123

2017-07-25 52 growth ac, 52 total ac
2017-07-26 7 growth ac, 59 total ac
2017-07-27 31 growth ac, 89 total ac
2017-07-28 65 growth ac, 154 total ac
2017-08-01 236 growth ac, 390 total ac
2017-08-02 1267 growth ac, 1657 total ac
2017-08-03 2921 growth ac, 4579 total ac
2017-08-04 629 growth ac, 5208 total ac
2017-08-06 211 growth ac, 5419 total ac
2017-08-08 161 growth ac, 5580 total ac
2017-08-09 265 growth ac, 5844 total ac

2017-08-11 725 growth ac, 6569 total ac

2017-08-14 182 growth ac, 6751 total ac
2017-08-17 281 growth ac, 7031 total ac
2017-08-18 561 growth ac, 7599 total ac
2017-08-19 539 growth ac, 8138 total ac
2017-08-20 349 growth ac, 8487 total ac
2017-08-21 146 growth ac, 8633 total ac
2017-08-22 260 growth ac, 8893 total ac
2017-08-23 175 growth ac, 9068 total ac
2017-08-24 800 growth ac, 9868 total ac
2017-08-25 3 growth ac, 9871 total ac
2017-08-26 247 growth ac, 10118 total ac
2017-08-28 169 growth ac, 10278 total ac
2017-08-29 71 growth ac, 10349 total ac
2017-08-30 58 growth ac, 1047 total ac
2017-09-01 38 growth ac, 10445 total ac

2017-09-03 79 growth ac, 10524 total ac
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